GWERNYFED COMMUNITY COUNCIL
MEETING TO BE HELD AT 7.30PM ON TUESDAY 6TH DECEMBER  IN ST PETER’S CHURCH HALL,GLASBURY
AGENDA
1. Opening comments by the Chairman and declarations of interest
2. Apologies for absence
3. Minutes of Meeting held on  Tuesday 1st November 2011 
4. Matters Arising
5.  Literature & Information received

(i) PCC – Community Council Elections – Thursday  
             3rd May 2012
(ii) The Queen’s Diamond Jubilee – 4th June 2012
(iii) PCC – Planning Liason Meeting – 7pm on  

                                           Thursday 8th December at Antur Gwy,

                                           Bulth Wells
(iv) Dyfed Powys Police – appointment of new

                                                                     inspector

(v) Dyfed Powys Police- policing priorities

(vi) Rural Housing Enablers Newsletter
(vii) Appointments to Board of Mid Wales Housing

(viii) BBNP – Data protection issues

(ix) BBNP - Equalities Act Consultation

(x) BBNP – proposed visit by the Chief Executive and 

                                              Director of Planning
   6.   Financial Matters
 Payment to Clerk

7.   PCC’s current refusal to recognise that vehicular rights do exist 

       on the unclassified roads on the list of Streets in Powys

  8.   County Councillor’s Report

  9.   AOB

10.   Meeting Dates for 2012 – Tuesday 3rd January (Velindre)                       
                                                    Tuesday 7th February (St Peters)

                                                    Tuesday 6th March (Velindre)

                                                    Tuesday 3rd April (St Peters)

                                                    Tuesday 1st May  (Velindre)

                                                    Tuesday 5th June (St Peters)

                                                    Tuesday 3rd July (Velindre)

                                                    Tuesday 4th September (St Peters)

                                                    Tuesday 2nd October (Velindre)

                                                    Tuesday 6th November (St Peters)

                                                    Tuesday 4th December (Velindre)                                              
